Form for Filing Rate Schedules	For Edmonson County URC Community, Town or City
	RXXXX. NO. 1
	lst Revised
	Original Sheet No. 1
Edmonson County Water District Name of Issuing Corporation	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1
	SHEET NO. Orig. 1
CLASSIFICATION OF	SERVICE
	RATE PER UNIT
RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL USERS	
First 2,000 Gallons	\$ 7.75 (Minimum Bill) <b>x</b>
Next 3,000 Gallons	3.00 per 1000 Gallon
Next 5,000 Gallons	2.00 per 1000 Gallon
Next 15,000 Gallons	1.50 per 1000 Gallon
Over 25,000 Gallons	1.00 per 1000 Gallon Z
0.01 23,000 00210115	1.00 per 1000 darron
Rates are based on monthly consumpt	ion.
All bills are mailed no later than	
are due on or before the 10th. of t	_
A 10% penality is added to all bill	s not paid by the 10th.
All Meters will be read between the	e 17 and ^22 of each month.
	CHECKED
	Utility Regulatory Commission
	APR 23 1979
	- Blackson
	ENGINEERING DIVISION
DATE OF ISSUE April 1, 19/19/	DATE EFFECTIVE March 26, 1979
ISSUED BY Welfur IN Just	TITLE CHAIRMAN
Issued by authority of an Order of	the Public Service Commission of Ky.
	March 26, 1979 .
*Now Utility Regulatory Commission	

C8.84

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Edmonson County Community, Town or City
	Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. NO.
	Lat Parriand Chant No. 2
	1st. Revised Sheet No. 2
	Cancelling P.S.CO. NO. 1
Edmonson County Water District	Original Sheet No. 2
Name of Issuing Corporation	
The state of the s	-
CLASSIFICATIO	ON OF SERVICE
	RATE
	PER UNIT
City of Brownsville, Wholesal	e Rate \$0.829 per th. gallons
The City is billed on the las	t day of each month.
S .	
A STATE OF THE PROPERTY AND A STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE AND A STATE	ويورش ولواق والمواق والمواق والواق والمواق والمواقع والمواقع والمواقع والمواقع والمواقع والمواقع والمواقع والمواقع والمواقع
Date of Issue 2-01-82	Date Effective 1-1-82
Issued By M. W. Jew cent	Title Chairman
Issued by authority of an Order of the	Public Service Commission of Kv. in
Case No. 8363 dated January 20	0, 1982

CHECKED
Public Service Commission
FEB 1 8 1982
by RATES AND TARIFFS

C884

		CLASSIFICAT	ION OF SERVICE	
		CONNECTI	ON CHARGES	
The fo	llowing is a	a listing of the	tap fees chare	ed for the different
		alled on the wate		to the different
	5/8" x 3	3/4" Meter	\$ 300.	N
	1"	Meter	400.	
	1½"	Meter	600.	
	2"	Meter	800.	
	3"	Meter	1,500.	
	4"	Meter	2,000.	
	6"	Meter	2,500.	NCHECKED Utility Regulatory Commission
				APR 23 1979
				by Blechmonn
				ENGINEERING DIVISION

\*Now Utility Regulatory Commission

C8.84

	For	Edmonson Cou	intv
	URC	Community, Town	
	Ori	ginal Sheet	No. 4
	CANCEL	LING P.S.C. NO	1
EDMONSON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT		SHEET NO. Ori	g 3
Name of Issuing Corp.			
		OF SERVICE	
RULES	& REGUL	ATIONS	
The following rules and regulat Water District Commissioners at the Public Service Commission.*	any ti		
	. 1 . 1		1

- 1. Meters will be read monthly between the 17th and 22nd of each month.
- 2. Bills will be mailed on or before the last day of each month, and are marked that the bill is due before the 10th of the following month.
- 3. All meters will be located on district mains and in the absence of special permission on the property to be served.
- 4. Complaints may be made to the operator of the system or the office staff and may be appealed to the District Board of Commissioners.
- 5. The main office of the District will be located in the Water District Building located on Highway 259N. just North of the Brownsville City limits.
- 6. The office hours of the District shall by from 8 A.M. to 4 P.M. on Monday thru Friday except for Holidays.
- 7. Bills may be paid at the Office in person, by mail, at the Brownsville Deposit Main Bank, Bank of Edmonson County, or the Brownsville Deposition Banksion
- 8. An installation fee of \$10. is charged to anyone who has had the meter disconnected and then desires it reconnected.
- 9. A \$10. Membership fee is required of the office of the owners, which is refundable with interest.

Owners, which is related with interest.	N	
DATE OF ISSUE, April 1, 1979 DATE EFFECTIVE March	26, 1979	
ISSUED BY Milbur Mylluson TITLE Chairman		
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commi	ission of	Ky.
in Case No. 7093 dated March 26, 1979		4,8
*Now Utility Regulatory Commission	(	